कार्यालय वन मण्डल अधिकारी, महेन्द्रगढ़ वन मण्डल, महेन्द्रगढ़ फोरेस्ट कॉम्प्लेक्स, महेन्द्रगढ़ (हरियाणा)

दूरभाष / फैक्सः +91 01285 220229, ई—मेलः dfomgarh@yahoo.co.in

क्रमांक 93०

दिनांक 13 - 09 - 21

सेवा में.

प्रधान मुख्य वन संरक्षक, (एफ०सी०ए०), कार्यालय प्रधान मुख्य वन संरक्षक, हरियाणा, पंचकूला ।

विषयः

Diversion of 0.23 Ha. Forest Land for laying of Augmentation water supply scheme for village Nangal Sirohi (based on Canal Filteration) in Tehsil Mahendergarh under Forest Division and district Mahendergarh Haryana.(Proposal No. FP/HR/Water/36425/2018

सन्दर्भः

आपका पत्र क्रमांक प्रशा—डी—तीन—8602/3254 दिनांक 07.12.2018

उपरोक्त विषय के सम्बन्ध में सन्दर्भांकित पत्र द्वारा विषयांकित केस की प्रयोक्ता एजेंसी द्वारा स्कीम अनुसार सी०ए०, एन०पी०वी०, सी०ए०टी० व अन्य चार्जिज की राशी ऑनलाईन चालान जरनेट करके जमा करवा दी गई है (प्रति संलग्न) ।

इसके अतिरिक्त वन अधिकारों की मान्यता का प्रमाण-पत्र, स्टेज-II की अनुमित हेतु सूचना निर्धारित प्रपत्र पर तैयार करके पत्र के साथ आपकी सेवा में सूचनार्थ एवं आगामी आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेतु प्रेषित

है । :--- (----

संलग्न / यथोपरि ।

_{पृ0 क्रमांक} 93|

दिनांक 13-9-2

एक प्रति मुख्य वन संरक्षक, दक्षिणी परिमण्डल, गुरूग्राम की सेवा में सूचनार्थ प्रेषित है ।

वन् भण्डल अधिकारी. आहेन्द्रगढ़। गर्दान.

Scanned with CamScanner

FOR STAGE-II APPROVALS **PROFORMA**

(Details of Remittance of Amount)

Full Title of the Project:- Diversion of 0.23 Ha. Forest Land for laying of augmentation water supply scheme for village Nangal Sirohi (based on Canal Filteration) in Tehsil Mahendergarh under Forest Division and district

File No: FP/HR/WATER/36425/2018

1 State/Distt./Forest Division to which the proposal relates

2 Name of User Agency

3 Nature of Proposal

4 Extent of forest area involved of diversion

5 Whether original or extension of existing approval

6 If extension of lease, Pl clarify if proposal involves additional forest area, and if so specify

7 Date of 1st stage clearance

8 Amount to be realized: (in Rs.)

(a) Compensatory Afforestation:

(b) Additional CA:

(c) Catchment area Treatment:

(d) Wildlife Plan:

(e) Additional Charges:

(f) Net Present Value:

(g) Felling Charges

Total amount to be Realized

i Details of Bank

ii Name of Bank

iii Bank Draft No.

iv Date

v Amount

vi Whether deposited by RTGS, if so, the particulars & date of remittance:

vii Bank (corporation Bank, Lodhi Complex/Union Bank of India, Sunder Nagar) in which deposited, with date of deposited,

10 Any other remarks

DATED: 09-09-2021

Haryana/Mahendergarh/Mahendergarh

Sub Division Engineer, PHE Sub Division

No. 2 Mahendergarh

Water Pipe Line

0.23 Ha. Original

07.12.2018

471694

272200

185218

204010

5628

1138750/-

UNION BANK

UNION BANK MAHENDERGARH

CHALLAN (COPY ATTACHED)

18-08-2021

CORPORATION BANK, LODHI COMPLEX BRANCH, BLOCK 11, CGO COMPLEX PHASE-1, LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI- 110003 IFSE CODE- CORP0000371 RS. 1138750/- DEPOSITED DATE 18-08-2021

Divisional Forest Officer,

Scanned with CamScanner

BANK COPY

Great Rep () Union Bank

Challan for collection of CAMPA fund

late: 18-08-2021

Clent Code	CAM5069
Location.	HARAYANA
Rumitter Name.	SDE PHE MAHENDERGARH
F/Application No.	5336425657
DEFISG File No.	6400
4.ddress.	Near Agriculture SDO Office Mahendergarh.Mahendragarh
mail-Id. dobile No. andline No.	sdephe4mgarh@gmail.com \$684908838 1285-220282
amount(in Rs)	1138753/-
Senetriciary Branch	Union Bank Of India Lodhi complex (03712)
and Code.	

mount in Words: Eleven Lokh Thirty-Eight Thousand Seven undired and Fifty Rupees (4) Language Charles (4) Language

Tennsilor Signature	P. H. Engg. Landson
Signature)	2.4. Lindowyort

ipnk's Transaction Number

Ohndergan Branch Stamp

Branches should use CMS menu (FCS & CAPS) to process the transaction.
Challan should only be accepted against INST/DD.
Enter the Remitter Name in Additional Information 1
Enter the Remitter Mobile number in Additional Information 2

a@corpbank.co.in

7 working days,

Through RTOIS

John Marine